
５年

１１ 
(２) 

三角形・平行四辺形・ 

ひし形・台形の面積 

  年   組 
 
名前 

 

取り組んだ日   月   日 

１ 次の三角形の面積を求めましょう。 

①  

 

 

 

 

 

 

②  

 

 

 

 

 

 

③  

 

 

 

 

 

 

④  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

式 ７×３÷２＝１０．５ 

答え１０．５ｃ㎡ 

式 ９×６÷２＝２７ 

答え２７ｃ㎡ 

式 １０×１０÷２＝５０ 

答え５０ｃ㎡ 

式 ４×７÷２＝１４ 

答え１４ｃ㎡ 

4㎝ 

7㎝ 

3 ㎝ 

6㎝ 

9㎝ 

10㎝ 10㎝ 

7㎝ 

10㎝ 

4㎝ 


